
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 14-011 Name: Toro Park & Serra Village Agreement

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:1/23/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/4/2014 2/4/2014

Title: Acting on behalf of County Service Area No. 15 - Toro Park and Serra Village:
a. Approve an Agreement for open space maintenance services in an amount not to exceed $113,916
between County Service Area No. 15 - Toro Park and Serra Village and Town & Country Gardening
and Landscaping, Inc.; and
b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute the Agreement, related documentation
necessary to effectuate the Agreement, and up to three (3) future amendments that do not
significantly alter the scope of work or change the approved amount.

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement, 2. Estimated Costs, 3. Location Map, 4. Completed Board Order, 5. Fully Executed
Agreement, CoMo and Town & Country Gardening and Landscaping, 6. Fully Executed Agreement,
Amendment No. 1 between the County of Monterey and Town & Country Gardening and
Landscaping, Inc., 7. Fully Executed Agreement between the County of Monterey and Intercare
Holdings Insurance Services, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/4/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

